
Kopidlenský kvíteček 13.10.2019 - 29. ročník
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1 5A Beáta Čapková ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 42 10 9 11,5 4 20 1

2 7A Karolína Šolcová Masarykova ZŠ, Stará Paka 41 10 9 17,5 1 13 15

3 5B Anežka Polanecká ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 39 9 13 12,0 3 18 3

4 7C Tomáš Kopal Masarykova ZŠ, Stará Paka 38 10 9 7,5 13 20 1

5 4B Eliška Šudová ZŠ Jičín, Husova 37 7 16 15,5 2 14 10

6 2C Ema Khunová Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, Železnice 36 12 1 10,5 5 13 15

6 7B Dita Chadinzová Masarykova ZŠ, Stará Paka 36 11 3 10,5 5 14 10

8 2B Julie Hlubučková Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, Železnice 34 11 3 9,0 7 14 10

8 3B Nela Králová ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 34 10 9 8,0 10 16 5

10 6C Terezie Mikulová ZŠ Jičín, Poděbradova 34 11 3 7,5 13 15 8

11 2A Magdaléna Droznová Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, Železnice 33 12 1 9,0 7 12 19

12 4A Marie Kořínková ZŠ Jičín, Husova 32 11 3 8,0 10 13 15

13 5C Helena Kykalová ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 32 6 20 7,5 13 18 3

14 1B Jana Novotná ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 30 11 3 8,5 9 10 21

14 1C Natálie Šiftová ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 30 11 3 6,5 17 12 19

14 3C Matěj Häuszler ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 30 7 16 6,5 17 16 5

17 4C Barbora Žmolilová ZŠ Jičín, Husova 29 9 13 7,0 16 13 15

18 3A Pham Khanh Dan ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 28 5 21 8,0 10 15 8

19 6B Agáta Bubeníková ZŠ Jičín, Poděbradova 28 7 16 4,5 20 16 5

20 1A Ema Sodomová ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 27 7 16 5,5 19 14 10

20 6A Adéla Hajská ZŠ Jičín, Poděbradova 27 9 13 3,5 21 14 10
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Test Pozn. Vol.



Kopidlenský kvíteček 13.10.2019 - 29. ročník

St. Průměr

číslo Příjmení a jméno Název školy bodů bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř.

7A Karolína Šolcová 40,5 25 10 9 17,5 1 13 15

7B Dita Chadinzová 35,5 18 11 3 10,5 5 14 10

7C Tomáš Kopal 37,5 23 10 9 7,5 13 20 1

5A Beáta Čapková 41,5 14 10 9 11,5 4 20 1

5B Anežka Polanecká 39 19 9 13 12 3 18 3

5C Helena Kykalová 31,5 36 6 20 7,5 13 18 3

2A Magdaléna Droznová 33 27 12 1 9 7 12 19

2B Julie Hlubučková 34 20 11 3 9 7 14 10

2C Ema Khunová 35,5 21 12 1 10,5 5 13 15

4A Marie Kořínková 32 28 11 3 8 10 13 15

4B Eliška Šudová 36,5 28 7 16 15,5 2 14 10

4C Barbora Žmolilová 29 44 9 13 7 16 13 15

3A Pham Khanh Dan 28 39 5 21 8 10 15 8

3B Nela Králová 34 24 10 9 8 10 16 5

3C Matěj Häuszler 29,5 38 7 16 6,5 17 16 5

6A Adéla Hajská 26,5 44 9 13 3,5 21 14 10

6B Agáta Bubeníková 27,5 41 7 16 4,5 20 16 5

6C Terezie Mikulová 33,5 24 11 3 7,5 13 15 8

1A Ema Sodomová 26,5 45 7 16 5,5 19 14 10

1B Jana Novotná 29,5 33 11 3 8,5 9 10 21

1C Natálie Šiftová 29,5 39 11 3 6,5 17 12 19
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Celkem Test Pozn. Volitelný

1 7
Masarykova ZŠ, Stará 

Paka
37,83

2 5 ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 37,33

3 2
Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, 

Železnice
34,17

4 4 ZŠ Jičín, Husova 32,50

5 3 ZŠ a MŠ Kopidlno 30,50

6 6 ZŠ Jičín, Poděbradova 29,17

7 1 ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 28,50


